The Israeli Insurance, Pension & Finance Newspaper

HAREL SIGNS GLOBAL AGREEMENT WITH SWISS RE INSURANCE GIANT

Agreement joins global collaboration agreements between Harel and more than 10 of the world's biggest international insurance corporations, including Axa and HDI-Gerling

The Harel Insurance and Finance Group has signed a global collaboration agreement with Swiss Re Corporate Solutions. The agreement joins existing global collaboration agreements between Harel and more than 10 of the world's biggest international insurance corporations, including Axa and HDI-Gerling.

Harel Insurance and Finance President Gideon Hamburger: "Harel has wide experience in global agreements with the world's leading insurance companies".

Hamburger stressed that: "The agreements with the global insurers prove Harel's professionalism and the level of trust enjoyed by Harel on the part of the insurers and reinsurers around the world. The Harel Insurance and Finance Group is very proud at having been chosen by the Swiss Re insurance giant. He added that: "Harel's agreements with insurance corporations from around the world enable Harel to respond to the requirements of global Israeli companies with branches and plants around the world".



Harel Insurance and Finance President Gideon Hamburger